
8.00

8.00

4.0
0

H4/B02
H&H Hildebrand

Rohrtechnik

4.00

7.0
0

4.00H3/A04

Lampe GmbH

11.00

4.0
0

H4/B11
HÜCOBI
GmbH

10.00

10.00

4.0
0

H3/A02
PRO-KANAL

GMBH

13.00

13
.00

13.00

13
.00

H4/C03

RICO GmbH

4.00

4.0
0

4.00H4/B02-1
HOBAS
Rohre

6.00

6.00

4.0
0

H4/C01
Trost Spezial-

fahrzeugtechnik

13.00

20
.00

13.00

20
.00

H4/C06

Müller Umwelttechnik
GmbH & Co. KG

6.00

3.0
0H4/B09

DEULA
Rheinland

6.00

6.00

7.0
0

H3/A03

HUGO
FRAUENHOF GMBH

6.0
0

6.00H4/B08-1

SubTech

6.00

6.0
0

H4/B08

Umwelttechnik
Franz Janßen

6.00

3.0
0H4/C07

aquametrics
Claudia Crämer

7.0
0

5.00

7.0
0

H3/A05
HAAS

Abwasser- und
Kanaltechnik

4.0
0

7.00H3/B05
MTA

Messtechnik
GmbH

14.00

14.00

9.0
0

H3/A06

ProKASRO
Mechatronik GmbH

12.00

7.0
0

12.00

7.0
0

H4/B04

KUTERO –
Kuchler Robotik
GmbH & Co. KG

7.00

4.0
0

7.00H4/C02
Mauerspecht

GmbH

15
.00

12.00

3.0
0

7.00

12
.00

H3/A07

BRAWOLINER
KARL OTTO

BRAUN GmbH

5.00

14
.00

7.00

4.0
0

12.00

18
.00

H3/A01

GEROTEC
KANALPRÜF-

TECHNIK
HANDELS GMBH

8.00

7.0
0

8.00

7.0
0

H3/B03

Spray-Liner GmbH

4.00

3.0
0

2.00

1.0
02.00H3/B01

Gromoll

21.00

9.0
0

21.00

9.0
0

H3/A08
JT elektronik GmbH

3.0
0

12.00 1.0
0

2.00

2.0
014.00H3/A08-1

JT elektronik
GmbH

KARDIAM

ROM bv

7.00

5.0
0

H3/B07
Lansas BV

12.00

9.0
0

12.00

9.0
0

H4/B06

Grüning & Loske GmbH

2.00

2.0
0FOYER H3Dr. Duve

Inkasso

bluemetric software GmbH

2.00

2.0
0FOYER H3Kanalreiniger.eu

10.00

5.0
0KUTERO GmbH

3.00

2.0
0FOYER H3

VULKAN + RSV

13.04.17

+49(0)561-2075670 +49(0)561-20756729

Verband der Rohr- und Kanal-Technik-Unternehmen e.V.H 3-4

10.05. - 12.05.2017

■  = vermieteter Stand

■  = reservierter Stand

■ freier Stand


